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White Food Quality Rubber

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ELASTOMER

COLOUR

GRADE

HARDNESS

S.G.

TENSILE MPA

ELONGATION

TEAR STRENGTH

COMPRESSION SET

ABRASION RESISTANCE

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

NR-SBR FOOD GRADE

WHITE

NO1

65° SHORE A

1.55G/CM?

3.5

300%

26

29%

160

-45/+85°C

COMPOUNDED FROM A LIST OF FDA APPROVED MATERIALS PART 177— INDIRECT FOOD
ADDITIVES SEC 177.2600 RUBBER ARTICLES INTENDED FOR REPEATED USE

QUALITY ASSURED PRODUCTS WITH FULL TRACEBILITY

Care should be taken in selecting the most suitable quality for each application.
Advice is available but final responsibility remains with the customer.
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